
 

 

  
  

 
 

LEA Primary Contact Phone Number Primary Contact Email 
Bradford Sherree Alvarez 904-966-6816 alvarez.sherree@mybradford.us 
Calhoun Debbie Williams 850-674-5927 X 21 debbie.williams@calhounflschools.org 

Columbia Joseph Adkins 386-758-4912 adkinsj@columbiak12.com 
DeSoto Kathy Severson 863-993-1333 kathy.severson@desotoschools.com 

Dixie Carol Forehand 352-541-6263 carolforehand@dixie.k12.fl.us 
Franklin Jessica Brattain 850-670-2810 jbrattain@fcsdfl.org 
Gadsden Joanette Thomas 850-627-9651 X 1375 thomasjoa@gcpsmail.com 
Glades Tera Ming 863-946-2083 tera.ming@glades-schools.org 
Gulf Melissa Hancock 850-229-6940 mhancock@gulf.k12.fl.us 

Hamilton Peggy Hasty 386-792-7807 peggy.hasty@hamiltonfl.com 

Hardee 
Mary Farr 
Julie Farr 

863-767-0662 
863-773-9058 X 1316 

mfarr@hardee.k12.fl.us 
jfarr@hardee.k12.fl.us 

Hendry Barbara Mundy 863-517-0675 mundyb@hendry-schools.net 
Highlands Jill Compton Twist 863-471-5546 comptonj@highlands.k12.fl.us 

Holmes Pamela Price 850-547-6674 X 1238 Pamela.Price@hdsb.org 
Jackson Michael Kilts 850-482-1200 Michael.kilts@jcsb.org 
Jefferson Talecia Solomon 850-342-0100 X 104 tsolomon@jeffersonschools.net 
Lafayette Alissa Hingson 386-294-4137 ahingson@lcsbmail.net 

Levy Gerie Forde 352-486-5231 anna.forde@levyk12.org 
Liberty Mandie Fowler 850-643-2275 mandie.fowler@lcsb.org 

Madison Rose Raynak 850-973-1541 rose.raynak@mcsbfl.us 
Okeechobee Heather Siler-Dobbs 863-462-5000 X 1059 heather.siler-dobbs@okee.k12.fl.us 

Putnam Melissa Coleman 386-329-0543 mcoleman@my.putnamschools.org 
Suwannee Leigh Fernald 386-647-4642 leigh.fernald@suwannee.k12.fl.us 

Taylor Jill Rudd 850-838-2500 Jill.rudd@taylor.k12.fl.us 
Washington Jiranda White 850-638-6222 jiranda.white@wcsdschools.com 
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